PENTAIR® HYPRO®
CLEANLOAD™ SYSTEMS
SAFE, FAST & SIMPLE
CHEMICAL LOADING SYSTEMS
pentair.com/hypro
3376 SERIES
CLEANLOAD
3378 SERIES CLEANLOAD MAX

CLEANLOAD EDUCTORS
For Proper Mixing Of Chemicals
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Application Nozzle Rinse Port
Orientation Description
3371-0036
Turf & Diaphragm:
High Pressure/Low Flow 8mm
Right Hand Includes three 220 Universal Flange Gaskets and a 1/2" Push-to-Connect plug
3371-0036R Right Hand Eductor Only
3371-0037R Left Hand Eductor Only
3371-0038
On-Board Sprayer:
High Pressure/High Flow 11mm
Right Hand Includes three 220 Universal Flange Gaskets and a 1/2" Push-to-Connect plug
3371-0038R Right Hand Eductor Only
3371-0039R Left Hand Eductor Only
3371-0040
Transfer Pump:
Low Pressure/High Flow 16mm
Right Hand Includes three 220 Universal Flange Gaskets and a 1/2" Push-to-Connect plug
3371-0040R Right Hand Eductor Only
3371-0041R Left Hand Eductor Only
3371-0034S On-Board Sprayer:
High Pressure/High Flow 12mm Dual Ported 316 Stainless Steel Eductor
All eductors are set-up for right-hand flow operation
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Description Bypass